2018 Girls Basketball Summer Schedule

Friday, June 1 - @ Lutheran South
Saturday, June 2 - @ Lutheran South
Tuesday, June 5 -7 —8:30pm — Open Gym
Monday, June 11 —3:15 — 4:45pm — Open Gym
Monday, June 18 — Friday — June 22 — LHS Girls Basketball Camp
e 1-3pm-3"-5"grade
e 3:30-5:30pm - 6" — 8" grade
e 6—9pm — High School
Tuesday, June 26 — 6 — 7:30pm — Open Gym @ Immanuel St. Charles
Thursday, June 28 — @ Center St. Louis
Friday, June 29 — @ Center St. Louis
Tuesday, July 10 — 6 — 7:30pm — Open Gym

Tuesday, July 17 — 6 — 7:30pm — Open Gym

Tuesday, July 24 — 6 — 7:30pm — Open Gym



